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PDFReaders.org web analytics report for pdfreaders@lists.fsfe.org



Visits Summary
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Name Value

Unique visitors 1104

Visits 1136
Actions 2132
Maximum actions in one visit 15

Bounce Rate 62%
Actions per Visit 1.9

Avqg. Visit Duration (in seconds) 00:01:03
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Actions - Main metrics
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Pageviews

Unique Pageviews
Downloads
Unique Downloads
Outlinks

Unique Outlinks
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Website PDFReaders | Date range: Week 3 December - 9 December 2012 | Page 3 of 12



Page URLs

Page URL

/index
/graphics.en.html
/os.en.html
/index.en.html
/index.pl.html
/about.en.html
/index.zh.html
/index.tr.html
/about.zh.html
/graphics.tr.html
/graphics.zh.html
/index#fnl
/os.cs.html
/os.pl.html
Jos.tr.html
/os.zh.html
/about.cs.html
/about.tr.html
/graphics.cs.html
/graphics.sl.html
/index.sl.html

/os.sl.html

furl_result?ctw_=sT,een_ja,bT,uaHROcDovL3BkZnJIYWRIcnMu

Others

Pageviews
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19
11
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Bounce Rate
62%
50%
100%
69%
67%
0%
0%
80%
50%
0%
0%
0%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Avg. time on page

00:00:40
00:00:47
00:00:43
00:00:12
00:00:47
00:00:26
00:00:44
00:00:05
00:02:07
00:00:02
00:04:42
00:00:03
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:06
00:00:08
00:00:05
00:00:06
00:00:08
00:00:07
00:00:43
00:00:07
00:00:17
00:04:21

77%
36%
42%
67%
80%
20%
25%
71%
33%
33%
50%
50%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%

Exit rate


http://pdfreaders.org/
http://pdfreaders.org/graphics.en.html
http://pdfreaders.org/os.en.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.en.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.pl.html
http://pdfreaders.org/about.en.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.zh.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.tr.html
http://pdfreaders.org/about.zh.html
http://pdfreaders.org/graphics.tr.html
http://pdfreaders.org/graphics.zh.html
http://pdfreaders.org/#fn1
http://pdfreaders.org/os.cs.html
http://pdfreaders.org/os.pl.html
http://pdfreaders.org/os.tr.html
http://pdfreaders.org/os.zh.html
http://pdfreaders.org/about.cs.html
http://pdfreaders.org/about.tr.html
http://pdfreaders.org/graphics.cs.html
http://www.pdfreaders.org/graphics.sl.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.sl.html
http://www.pdfreaders.org/os.sl.html
http://honyaku.yahoofs.jp/url_result?ctw_=sT,een_ja,bT,uaHR0cDovL3BkZnJlYWRlcnMub3JnLw==
http://honyaku.yahoofs.jp/url_result?ctw_=sT,een_ja,bT,uaHR0cDovL3BkZnJlYWRlcnMub3JnLw==

Referrer Type

Referrer Type Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
Websites 663 1316 1.98 00:00:57 61.84% 0€
Search Engines 321 559 1.74 00:01:11 59.19% 0€
Direct Entry 152 257 1.69 00:01:12 71.05% 0€
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Keywords

Keyword Visits Actions Actions per Visit  Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
pdf reader 85 164 1.93 00:01:23 52.94% 0€
Keyword not defined 82 148 1.8 00:01:04 65.85% 0€
free pdf reader 24 49 2.04 00:00:36 37.5% 0€
pdf readers 13 25 1.92 00:00:51 38.46% 0€
free pdf readers 7 8 1.14 00:00:00 85.71% 0€
pdfreader 5 9 1.8 00:00:09 80% 0€
www.pdf reader 4 4 1 00:00:00 100% 0€
open source pdf reader 3 5 1.67 00:00:09 33.33% 0€
pdf okuyucu 3 6 2 00:00:37 33.33% 0€
pdf reader free 3 3 1 00:00:00 100% 0€
pdfreaders.org 3 6 2 00:08:04 33.33% 0€
pdfreder 3 5 1.67 00:00:35 66.67% 0€
.pdf reader 2 3 1.5 00:00:04 50% 0€
otwarty pdf 2 2 1 00:00:00 100% 0€
pdf reader software 2 3 1.5 00:00:14 50% 0€
pdf viewer open source 2 2 1 00:00:00 100% 0€
top free pdf readers 2 3 1.5 00:00:05 50% 0€
www.pdfread.com 2 2 1 00:00:00 100% 0€
.pdf reader free download 1 2 2 00:01:18 0% 0€
adobe akrobet 1 2 2 00:00:10 0% 0€
adobe pdf reader free software 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0€
adobe reader-freewithouttrialversion 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0€
adobe reader alternative open source 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0€
Others 69 105 1.52 00:01:42 62.32% 0€
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Websites

Website Visits Actions Actions per Visit  Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
okular.kde.org 146 339 2.32 00:01:03 48.63% 0€
website.informer.com 62 111 1.79 00:00:40 58.06% 0€
projects.gnome.org 38 86 2.26 00:01:10 42.11% 0€
www.fsf.org 35 89 2.54 00:01:16 45.71% 0€
wilottery.com 32 42 1.31 00:00:11 84.38% 0€
www.gnupdf.org 26 59 2.27 00:00:38 53.85% 0€
www.devon.gov.uk 12 19 1.58 00:00:30 75% 0€
www.wilottery.com 12 24 2 00:00:32 58.33% 0€
www.facebook.com 11 21 1.91 00:00:54 36.36% 0€
linuxfr.org 10 30 3 00:02:17 60% 0€
www.agro.basf.com.tr 10 17 1.7 00:00:06 90% 0€
www.agro.basf.rs 10 14 1.4 00:00:22 90% 0€
en.wikipedia.org 7 9 1.29 00:00:04 71.43% 0€
fsfe.org 7 18 2.57 00:03:11 42.86% 0€
monoskop.org 6 13 2.17 00:00:30 33.33% 0€
pl.wikipedia.org 6 9 1.5 00:00:07 83.33% 0€
pvs.rudn.ru 6 9 1.5 00:00:53 83.33% 0€
translate.googleusercontent.com 6 12 2 00:01:27 50% 0€
www.agro.basf.pl 6 7 1.17 00:02:57 83.33% 0€
www.uom.gr 6 6 1 00:00:00 100% 0€
gnupdf.org 5 9 1.8 00:07:01 80% 0€
www.lyx.org 5 6 1.2 00:00:03 80% 0€
www.rekrutacja.up.wroc.pl 5 11 2.2 00:02:06 60% 0€
Others 194 356 1.84 00:00:52 72.68% 0€
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Country

Country Visits Actions Actions per Visit  Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website

ES United States 434 864 1.99 00:01:20 58.53% 0€
Z]E United Kingdom 100 189 1.89 00:01:16 58% 0€

2 Unknown 79 137 1.73 00:00:44 58.23% 0€
El China 44 80 1.82 00:00:54 65.91% 0€
== Poland 42 75 1.79 00:01:23 66.67% 0€
- India 34 61 1.79 00:00:30 52.94% 0€
Germany 33 54 1.64 00:00:37 75.76% 0€
E=m Denmark 29 50 1.72 00:01:00 58.62% 0€
Turkey 24 45 1.88 00:00:40 62.5% 0€
[+] Canada 20 37 1.85 00:01:00 65% 0€
[0 France 20 37 1.85 00:02:00 75% 0€
0N Iltaly 20 43 2.15 00:00:24 75% 0€
@ Taiwan, Province of China 20 24 1.2 00:00:05 80% 0€
i= Greece 17 28 1.65 00:00:25 76.47% 0€
e Czech Republic 13 24 1.85 00:00:36 53.85% 0€
— Netherlands 13 26 2 00:00:42 53.85% 0€
= Serbia 13 27 2.08 00:00:42 69.23% 0€
# Japan 11 38 3.45 00:03:16 45.45% 0€
== Ukraine 11 19 1.73 00:00:53 54.55% 0€
B Australia 9 18 2 00:00:24 66.67% 0€
== |ndonesia 9 18 2 00:00:35 44.44% 0€
mm Russian Federation 9 10 1.11 00:00:07 88.89% 0€
B= South Africa 9 10 1.11 00:00:03 88.89% 0€
Others 123 218 1.77 00:00:43 69.92% 0€
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Length of Visits

Visit duration Visits

0-10s 753
11-30s 95
31-60s 77
1-2 min 78
2-4 min 62
4-7 min 27
7-10 min 16
10-15 min 11
15-30 min 15
30+ min 2

Pages per Visit

Pages per visit Visits

1 page 708
2 pages 212
3 pages 82
4 pages 54
5 pages 33
6-7 pages 23
8-10 pages 20
11-14 pages 3
15-20 pages 1
21+ pages 0
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Screen Resolution

Resolution Visits Actions Actions per Visit  Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
1366x768 176 307 1.74 00:01:23 65.91% 0%
1024x768 131 239 1.82 00:01:07 56.49% 0%
1280x1024 104 189 1.82 00:01:08 60.58% 0%
1280x800 101 184 1.82 00:01:00 62.38% 0%
1920x1080 87 211 2.43 00:00:58 51.72% 0%
1440x900 74 136 1.84 00:01:11 59.46% 0%
1680x1050 47 112 2.38 00:01:23 55.32% 0%
1600x900 45 86 1.91 00:01:09 64.44% 0%
800x600 38 74 1.95 00:00:39 47.37% 0%
1920x1200 19 32 1.68 00:00:21 68.42% 0%
1024x600 17 32 1.88 00:02:04 58.82% 0%
480x800 15 45 3 00:00:59 73.33% 0%
1280x720 14 29 2.07 00:00:55 64.29% 0%
1360x768 14 19 1.36 00:00:06 71.43% 0%
768x1024 12 28 2.33 00:00:48 75% 0%
1280x768 11 14 1.27 00:00:09 72.73% 0%
360x640 10 18 1.8 00:01:16 50% 0%
1152x864 10 13 1.3 00:00:13 80% 0%
640x960 9 9 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
720x1280 9 29 3.22 00:02:58 55.56% 0%
806x1010 9 19 2.11 00:00:33 44.44% 0%
320x480 8 12 1.5 00:00:41 75% 0%
1536x2048 7 10 1.43 00:00:05 85.71% 0%
Others 166 281 1.69 00:00:47 69.28% 0%
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Visitor Browser

Browser Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate

& Chrome 281 593 2.11 00:01:28 58.72% 0%
@ Firefox 316 603 1.91 00:00:59 61.08% 0%
G Safari 175 332 1.9 00:00:51 68.57% 0%
2 Internet Explorer 224 393 1.75 00:00:55 60.71% 0%
{) Opera 84 116 1.38 00:00:34 71.43% 0%

Unknown 13 29 2.23 00:00:51 38.46% 0%
E, IBrowse 11 19 1.73 00:00:27 72.73% 0%
Netscape 6 6 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
{7 ABrowse 7 10 1.43 00:01:07 57.14% 0%
& Chrome Frame 4 5 1.25 00:00:04 75% 0%
™ BlackBerry 5 6 1.2 00:00:32 80% 0%
#= Konqueror 2 4 2 00:01:22 50% 0%
H Iron 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
% K-Meleon 2 3 1.5 00:00:19 50% 0%
# Mozilla 1 2 2 00:23:15 0% 0%
& Rekonq 1 5 5 00:10:21 0% 0%
@ SeaMonkey 3 5 1.67 00:00:53 33.33% 0%
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Operating System

Operating system Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate

& Windows 7 359 709 1.97 00:01:26 60.17% 0%
& Windows XP 228 377 1.65 00:00:48 60.09% 0%
.f} Linux 163 337 2.07 00:01:16 64.42% 0%

Unknown 97 157 1.62 00:00:28 63.92% 0%
i Android 87 181 2.08 00:01:08 67.82% 0%
K MacOs 46 94 2.04 00:00:44 63.04% 0%
#' Windows Vista 45 80 1.78 00:00:51 53.33% 0%
& Windows 8 37 76 2.05 00:00:55 59.46% 0%
3 iPad 23 48 2.09 00:00:40 69.57% 0%
@ iPhone 18 19 1.06 00:00:06 94.44% 0%
+ SymbianOS 14 21 1.5 00:00:35 71.43% 0%
& Windows Server 2003 / XP x64 7 11 1.57 00:00:32 42.86% 0%
® BlackBerry 5 6 1.2 00:00:32 80% 0%
& Windows Phone OS 3 10 3.33 00:01:03 66.67% 0%
@ FreeBSD 2 2 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
! Windows 2000 2 4 2 00:00:25 0% 0%
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